
Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów

Typ kabla

Opis

0,61kW 0,6kW 0,24kW 0,49kW 0,48kW 0,31kW

3/4x1,5mm2 3/4x1,5mm2 3/4x1,5mm2 3/4x1,5mm2 3/4x1,5mm2 3/4x1,5mm2

Q1 Q2 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7

YDYżo YDYżo YDYżo YDYżo YDYżo YDYżo

Wyłącznik główny
rozdzielni

potrzeb własnych
RPW

Wyłącznik
różnicowo-prą...

Obwód ośw. nr 1
oprawy 1-3

Obwód ośw. nr 2
oprawy 4-7

Obwód ośw. nr 3
oprawy 8

Obwód ośw. nr 4
oprawy 9

Obwód ośw. nr 5
oprawy 10

Obwód ośw. nr 6
oprawy 11

rezerwa

Q7
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q2
P300
4P
40A
30mA
AC

Q6
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q1
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q4
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q3
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q2
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q5
S 301 B
1P
13A

Q1
FR300
3P
63A

A B C D E F G H I J K



Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów

Typ kabla

Opis

Q8 Q3 Q9 K1 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14

rezerwa
Wyłącznik

różnicowo-prą...

Obwód
sterowania
instalacją

ogrzewania

Obwód
ogrzewania

elektrycznego
budynku

Obwód nr 1
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 1

Obwód nr 2
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 2

Obwód nr 3
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 3

Obwód nr 4
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 4

Obwód nr 5
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 5

Q13
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q12
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q3
P300
4P
40A
30mA
AC

Q14
S 301 B
1P
16A

K1
4NO
63A
230V

Q10
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q11
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q9
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q8
S 301 B
1P
13A

A B C D E F G H I J K



Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów

Typ kabla

Opis

Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20 Q21 Q4 Q22

Obwód nr 6
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 6

Obwód nr 7
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 7

Obwód nr 8
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 8

Obwód nr 9
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 9

Obwód nr 10
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 10

rezerwa rezerwa
Wyłącznik

różnicowo-prą...
Obwód nr 11

zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 11

Q21
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q22
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q18
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q15
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q20
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q16
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q4
P300
4P
40A
30mA
AC

Q17
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q19
S 301 B
1P
16A

A B C D E F G H I J K



Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów

Typ kabla

Opis

Q23 Q24 Q25 Q5 Q26 Q27 Q28 Q29 Q30

Obwód nr 12
zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 12

reerwa reerwa
Wyłącznik

różnicowo-prą...

Obwód nr 13
zasilanie gniazda
3-f z wył. L-P 40A

nr 13

rezerwa rezerwa
Obwód nr 14

zasilanie gniazd
wtykowych nr 14

reerwa

Q26
S 303 B
3P
25A

Q30
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q24
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q5
P300
4P
40A
30mA
AC

Q25
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q28
S 303 B
3P
25A

Q29
S 301 B
1P
16A

Q27
S 303 B
3P
25A

Q23
S 301 B
1P
16A

A B C D E F G H I J K


